Num

8059

8057
8058
8042
8037
8043
8036
8054
8035
8055
8049
8045
8053
8050
8056

Friday 8am Hall A Level 8 Gymnast Results
Level Age

Name

Breanna Harrington

Mackenzie Davis
Brianna Sauer
Chandler Lynn
Rose Devine
Maria Nguyen
Nicole Baars
Breannah Campbell
Katie Loftis
Hanna Doud
Emma Kain
Brittany Cain

Eli Fluharty
Brooke Smith
Kaelin Wells

8047 Anna Watson

8052
8046

Cierra Timan
Makenzie Fannin

8048 Jenna Demeter

8038
8051
8044
8034
8040
8039
8011
8029
8021
8031
8014
8027
8009
8025
8005
8020

Samantha Fisher
Lindsay Thornton
Emma Nicholson
Maddie Jump
Marley Jenkins
Madeline Goldfarb
Skylar Lingl
Olivia Lyon

Dana Siverly
Emily Gilot
Isabelle Nguyen
Emily Geisler
Carlee Contreras
Mary Dimitroff
Elena Aleman
Bailey Thirtyacre
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16 & over

16 & over
16 & over
14to 15
14 to 15
14to 15
14 to 15
14to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14 to 15
14to 15
12to 13
12to 13
12to 13
12to 13
12to 13
12to 13
12 to 13
12to 13
12to 13
12to 13

Team

Missouri Valley Jags

Gymnastics Zone

Midwest Gymnastics & Cheer
Extreme Gymnastics USA
Crystal Lake Gymnastics
Extreme Gymnastics USA
Crystal Lake Gymnastics
Midwest Gymnastics & Cheer
Branch Gymnastics

Westside Gymnastics

Gymn. Training Center of Ohio
Gym X-treme

Jacksonville Acad. of Gymn.
Gymn. Training Center of Ohio
Westside Gymnastics

Gym X-treme

Gymnastics Etc.

Gym X-treme

Gymn. Training Center of Ohio
Crystal Lake Gymnastics
Gymn. Training Center of Ohio
Extreme Gymnastics USA
Branch Gymnastics

Crystal Lake Gymnastics
Crystal Lake Gymnastics
Crystal Lake Gymnastics
Missouri Valley Jags
Gymnastics Etc.

Stacey's Gymnastics

Extreme Gymnastics USA
Midwest Gymnastics & Cheer
Crystal Lake Gymnastics
Midwest Gymnastics & Cheer
Branch Gymnastics

Gymn. Training Center of Ohio
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7.700

8.375
8.500
8.925
8.600
8.850
9.200
8.200 16
8.300 13
8.350 11
8.500 10
8.825 6
9.075 2
8.225 14
8.325 12
8.525 9
8.175 17
8.225 15
7.925 20
8.600 8
8.175 18
9.050 3
7.925 21
8.050 19
0.000 22
8.950 3
8.475
8.800
9.075
9.075
8.750
8.075 19
8.250 12
8.200 14
8.275 11
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6.000

4.050
0.000
9.150
9.225 8.575
9.150 8.625
8.600 10 8.100 13
9.200 3 8.275 11
8.750 9 8.250 12
8.825 8 8.550 9
8.250 14 8.775 2
8.850 6 7.500 20
8.050 15 8.325 10
8.350 13 8.625 7
8.450 12 8.050 14
9.300 1 7.075 22
8.500 11 8.050 15
8.850 7 8.025 16
7.450 17 8.750 3
6.900 18 7.400 21
6.900 19 7.950 17
0.000 20 8.725 4
0.000 21 8.650 5
0.000 22 7.800 18
7.900 16 7.600 19
9.525 1 8.825 11
9.400 3 9.275
9.100 6 9.075
8.550 14 9.300
9.525 2 8.950
8.750 11 9.050
9.050 7 9.125
9.050 8 9.075
8.900 10 8.650 13
9.000 9 8.550 14

8.600

6.250
8.825
9.000
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8.675

8.925
8.525
9.000
9.025
8.800 12
8.900 9
8.825 10
9.175 1
8.725 14
8.750 13
8.975 6
8.500 21
8.700 15
9.000 5
8.600 19
8.650 17
7.875 22
8.700 16
8.950 8
8.650 18
8.975 7
8.550 20
9.075 2
8.825 11
9.425 1
9.050 6
9.150 5
8.800 10
7.900 22
8.800 11
8.725 12
8.500 17
8.925 8
8.550 16
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AA

30.975

27.600
25.850
36.075
35.425
35.425
34.800
34.500
34.475
34.450
34.275
34.150
33.950
33.900
33.825
33.500
33.375
32.975
32.825
31.850
31.675
26.750
25.125
24.925
24.325
36.725
36.200
36.125
35.725
35.450
35.350
34.975
34.875
34.675
34.375
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8.675

8.925
8.825
9.150
9.225
9.150
9.200
9.200
9.175
8.825
8.775
8.975
9.075
8.700
9.000
9.300
8.650
8.850
8.750
8.950
8.650
9.050
8.650
9.075
8.825
9.525
9.400
9.150
9.300
9.525
9.050
9.125
9.075
8.925
9.000



8030 Claire Bonacorsi
8012 Alyssa Petko
8016 Emilie Kinney
8369 Megan Kusler
8026 Addison French
8032 Nyah Namisnak
8033 Lucy Stout

8013 Katarina Schaffer
8024 Alison Emerick
8017 Lilly Harvey
8006 Kendall Edgren
8018 Chloe Hemm
8019 Kylie Lovejoy
8023 Elizabeth George
8010 Kira Karlblom
8015 Syndey Schocker
8022 Hannah Burnes
8001 Morgan lverson
8004 Kiara Gianfagna
8002 Alicia Fitton

8003 Maria Bireley
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12to 13
12 to 13
12to 13
12 to 13
12to 13
12 to 13
12to 13
12to 13
12to 13
12to 13
12to 13
12to 13
12to 13
12to 13
12to 13
12to 13
12to 13
11 & under
11 & under
11 & under

11 & under

Stacey's Gymnastics
Crystal Lake Gymnastics
Gym X-treme

Branch Gymnastics

Midwest Gymnastics & Cheer

Westside Gymnastics
Westside Gymnastics
Crystal Lake Gymnastics

I-Power School of Gymnastics
Gymn. Training Center of Ohio

Branch Gymnastics

Gymn. Training Center of Ohio
Gymn. Training Center of Ohio

Gymnastics Zone
Crystal Lake Gymnastics

Extreme Gymnastics USA

Gymnastics Zone
Gym X-treme
Westside Gymnastics

Gymn. Training Center of Ohio

Westside Gymnastics

7.825 22
8.500 8
8.425 10
8.800 5
8.200 15
8.175 16
8.000 21
8.050 20
8.125 18
6.150 25
8.750 7
8.175 17
7.750 23
7.725 24
0.000 26
0.000 27
8.225 13

8.550 15
8.675 13
7.450 22
7.200 23
7.600 21
8.700 12
7.800 20
7.900 19
6.550 26
8.350 16
6.950 25
8.250 18
8.350 17
7.100 24
9.175 5
9.350 4
5.800 27

9.250 3
9.000 8
8.075 21
7.825 24
8.675 12
8.275 18
8.425 16
7.800 25
8.550 15
8.925 10
8.100 20
8.000 22
8.275 19
7.225 26
8.400 17
7.975 23
0.000 27

8.450 18
7.200 26
9.225 3
9.300 2
8.625 15
7.900 23
8.675 14
8.900 9
9.175 4
8.700 13
8.250 20
7.350 25
7.375 24
8.225 21
9.000 7
8.275 19
0.000 27

7975 3 8350 3 9.050 1 8.750 3
8.175 1 8975 1 8.050 3 8.850 2
8.025 2 8.725 2 7.750 4 8.550 4

6.100 4 8.300 4 8.250 2 9.150 1

34.075 11
33.375 12
33.175 13
33.125 14
33.100 15
33.050 16
32.900 17
32.650 18
32.400 19
32.125 20
32.050 21
31.775 22
31.750 23
30.275 24
26.575 25
25.600 26
14.025 27
34.125 1
34.050 2
33.050 3

31.800 4

9.250
9.000
9.225
9.300
8.675
8.700
8.675
8.900
9.175
8.925
8.750
8.250
8.350
8.225
9.175
9.350
8.225
9.050
8.975
8.725

9.150



